ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - DIVISION OF TAXATION

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

HOTEL/MOTEL INFORMATION
RETURN PERIODS: 09/2003 - 09/2003
COUNTY TOTALS REPORT

CODE __ TOTAL STATE FEE
0l 483,391.63
02 1,026,557.91
03 343,843,.55
04 202,506.96
05 936,630.58
06 55,438.91
07 354,345.83
08 85,683.73
09 421,697.81
10 87,256.46
11 314,312.67
12 823,589.19
13 477,840.28
14 824,819.19
15 295,150.34
16 95,091.83
17 29,032.62
18 492,903.63
19 23,170.27
20 401,241.32
21 22,043.27

13.83
5,088.31
79.99
856.05
610.66
0.00
6,539.10
0.00
37,234.76
21.00
28,109.01
29,169.92
407.33
25,677.7%
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,893.71
212.57

483,405.46
1,031,646.22
343,923.54
203,363.01
937,240.32
55,438.91
360,884.73
85,683.73
458,932.54
87,277.46
342,421.19
852,759.68
478,267 .71
850,496.73
295,150.34
95,091.83
29,032.62
492,903.63
25,062.83
401 ,453.89
22,043.27




